
 

 

                                DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, LEH 

ANNUAL SYLLABUS: 2023-2024 

CLASS: VI 

 

S.N. Subject Month Chapters 

1. English 

 

November Chapter 1 : Taro’s Reward 
 Chapter 2 : A little Grain of Gold (poem) 
Grammar 
1.Sentences  
2. Nouns  
3. Nouns- Gender 

4.Letter writing (formal) 

December  Chapter 3:Fair Play 
Chapter 4: A Teacher For All Season (poem) 
Grammar 
4. Noun- Number 
5. Noun- Case 

 

March Chapter 5 :  Little Girls Wiser Than Men 
Chapter 6 : The Quarrel (poem) 
Grammar 
6. Adjectives and Degree Of Comparison 
7. Pronouns- Personal Pronouns: Number, Gender and Case 
24.Spellings 
Letter Writing (Informal) 

 

April Chapter 7 :  Who Did Patrick’s Homework 
Chapter 8 : What If (poem)  
Chapter 9 :  A Different Kind Of School 
Grammar 
8. Articles 
9. Verbs 
10. Subject Verb Agreement  
Notice Writing 

May Chapter 10 : Everyone is Differently Abled (poem) 
Chapter 11 : The World’s Best Warrior 
Grammar 
11.Modals  
12. Tenses 
13. Present Tense (Simple,Continuous,Perfect, Perfect Continuous) 
25. Homophones 

Comprehension 

June Chapter 12 : The Fountain (poem) 
Chapter 13: The Tree 
Grammar  
14. Past Tense (Simple,Continuous,Perfect, Perfect Continuous) 
15. FutureTense (Simple,Continuous,Perfect, Perfect Continuous) 
16. Active and Passive Voice  
27. Synonyms and Antonyms 

 



 

 

July Chapter 14 : Wind On the Hill (poem) 
Chapter 15 : Thank You Ma’am 
Grammar 
17. Adverbs and Degrees of Comparison  
26. Understanding Words Better 
Essay Writing 

August Chapter 16 : The Wonderful Words (poem) 
Chapter 17:  Yoga: Key to good Health 
Grammar 
18. Preposition And Their Correct Uses 
19 Phrasal verbs 
20. Conjunctions 
Story Writing 

September Chapter 18: On Top Of The World- An Interview With Arunima Sinha 
Grammar: 
21. Interjections 
22. Direct and Indirect Speech 
Newspaper Report Writing 

 

October Revision  

2.  Social 

science  

  

November  Ch-1 When, Where and How(His) 

Ch-1 Wonders in the Sky(Geo) 

Ch-1 Variety and the Depth of Diversity (Civics) 

December  Ch-2 The Earliest Societies  

March  Ch-2 Globe- Latitudes and Longitudes(Geo) 

Ch-3 Motions of the earth (Geo) 

Ch-2 Striving for Equality (His) 

 

April   Ch-3 The First Farners and Herders(His) 

Ch-4  The First Cities(His) 

 

 

May Ch-5 Major Domains of the Earth 

Ch- 3The Government (Civics) 

Ch-4 Key features of a Democratic Government (Civics) 

 

 

June  Ch-5 The Vedic Age(His) 

Ch- 6 The first Kingdoms of India (His) 

Ch- 5 Panchayati Raj (Civics) 

July  Ch-7 New Ideas (His) 

Ch- 6 Major Landforms of the Earth (Geo) 

Ch-6 Rural Administration (Civics) 

August  Ch-8 Mauryan Empire (His) 

Ch-11 The Gupta Empire(His) 

Ch- 7 India – Location, Size, Political,Relief 

September  Ch-12 The Period after Gupta’s (His) 

Ch-8 India – Climate, Vegetation and Wildlife (Geo) 



 

 

Ch- 7 Local Self Government in Urban Areas (Civics) 

 

  October  Revision  

 Mathematics  November  

December 

Knowing our numbers. 

Whole numbers  

March Playing with numbers 

April Basic Geometrical Ideas 

Understanding elementary shapes  

May Integers  

June Fractions 

Decimals  

July Data handling 

Mensuration  

August Algebra 

Ratio and Proportion  

September Symmetry 

Practical Geometry  

October Revision  

4.  Computer  Nov Chapter 1:- Computer Languages 

December Chapter 2:- More on Windows  

March Chapter 3:- Fun with Powerpoint 

April Chapter 4:- More on PowerPoint  

May chapter 5:- Working with Spreadsheets 

June Chapter 6:- Introduction to Krita 

July Chapter 7:- Introduction to Python 

August Chapter 8:- Creating Web pages using HTML5 

September Chapter 9:- Internet Services 

October Revision  

5. Hindi  Nov & Dec पाठ- 1.  मत बााँटो इसाांन को 
पाठ- 2. अन्याय का विरोध 

पाठ- 1. भाषा, बोली, ललवप और व्याकरण 

पाठ- 4. हम पांछी उन्मुक्त गगन के 

पाठ- 2. िणण-विच्छेद 

पुनरािवृि 

March पाठ- 5. डायरी के पन्नों स े

पाठ- 6. कुटुांब का ताना-बाना 
पाठ- 9. सांज्ञा 
पाठ- 25. पत्र-लेखन 

April पाठ- 7. बदला तो मैंने भी ललया था 
पाठ- 11. िचन 

पाठ- 13. सिणनाम 

May पाठ- 8. आ रही रवि की सिारी 



 

 

पाठ- 10. नौकर 

पाठ- 14. विशषेण 

पाठ- 15. क्रिया 
June पाठ- 11. झााँसी की रानी 

पाठ- 16. काल  

पठठत गदयाांश, काव्याांश अभ्यास-कायण 
पुनरािवृि 

July पाठ- 12. जॉजण 
पाठ- 13. बडा कौन  

पाठ- 26. चचत्र-िणणन 

August पाठ- 14. संत  ंकी वाणी 

पाठ- 20. ववराम-विह्न 

पाठ- 23. अनुचे्छद-लेखन 

September पाठ- 15. ववशेष पुरस्कार 

पाठ- 29. संवाद-लेखन 

पाठ- 30. कहानी-लेखन 

October पुनरािवृि 

6.  Science  November Sources of food 

Components of foods 

December  Sorting material into groups 

March  Motion and measurement of distances. 

April Fibre to fabric 

Separation of substances 

May The living and the non living 

 Changes around us. 

June Light shadow and reflection 

July Getting to know plants 

Body movements 

August The living things and their surroundings 

Electricity and circuits 

September Magnetism 

Water 

October Air around us 

Garbage in, garbage out 

7.   Urdu Nov & Dec Ch.1- Prayer .. حمدودعا ١سبقنمبر  

Ch.2 - Dare Mardan Help God..- ۲ہمتمرداںمددخداسبقنمبر  

 

March Ch-3: Knowledge as well  as Thinking  is  necessary. .. 

علمکےساتھسوجھبوجھضروریہے۔۳سبقنمبر  



 

 

Ch-5: My Homeland  .... میراوطن ۵سبقنمبر  

 

April Ch-6: Deer and Horse Story...... ہرناورگھوڑےکیکہانی۔ 

Ch: 7-The king of the  Jungle. .جنگلکابادشاه. ۷سبقنمبر   

 

May Ch:8- Zafar...زعفران. ۸سبقنمبر  

Ch:9- Mother...والده 

 

June Ch:10- India's  Heart .. بھارتکادلدلی ۱۰سبقنمبر   

Ch: 11- Global  Warming. .. گلوبلوارمنگ ۱۱سبقنمبر   

 

 

July Ch:12- Mother Teresa Invaluable  Gift  of  Humanity  

مدرٹریساانسانیتکاانمولتحفہ ۱۲سبقنمبر   

Ch:13- Water ... پانی۱۳سبقنمبر   

 

August Ch:14- Escape.... فرار ١۴سبقنمبر  

Ch:15- Ostrich.... شترمرغ ١۵سبقنمبر  

 

September Ch: 16- God Does What He Does Right... 

خداجوکرتاہےٹھیکہیکرتاہے۔ ۱۶سبقنمبر   

Ch:17- The Massage  Of Action. .. 

پیامعمل۱۷سبقنمبر   

 

October Revision  

8. . Bhoti Nov-

December 
༡. གང་བློ་མ།  

March ༤. ངང་པ་དང་རུས་སྦལ།  
April ༥. བདག་སྒྲ ། 

May ༨. དགག་སྒྲ ། 

༩. རྒྱལ་པློ་སེང ེ་རྣམ་རྒྱལ།  

June ༡༢. བདག་ཉིད་ཆེན་པློ་གནི།  
July ༡༨. ཕྲད་རང་དབང་ཅན་དྲུག །  

August ༢༠. ༧གློང་ས་མཆློག་གི་བཀའ་སློབ།  

September ༢༧. ཤེལ་དཀར་མཆློད་རེན།  

༢༨. བསློད་ནམས་ནློར་བུ།  



 

 

October ༢༥. བརྡ་དག ། 

 
9.  Spanish Nov-

December 

Chapter 1-Saludos 

Chapter 2-Introduccion 

March Chapter 3-El alfabeto 

April Chapter 4-Actividad 1(family members name ) 

May Chapter 5-Special Sounds 

June Chapter 6-Presentaciones 

July Chapter 7-Despedidas 

August Chapter 8-Actividad 2(nombres y apellidos) 

September Chapter 9-Glosario 

October Revision  

10.  Art & Craft November Page no. 1-9 

December Page no. 10- 16 

March Page no. 17 - 21 

April Page no. 22 - 30 

May Page no. 31-37 

June Page no.38 - 45 

July Page no.46- 55 

August Page no 56 - 67 

September Page no. 68 -72 

October Revision  

 

TERM-WISE SYLLABUS 

S.N. SUBJECT TERM SYLLABUS 

1. English PA-1 Chapter 1 : Taro’s Reward 
 Chapter 2 : A little Grain of Gold (poem) 
Chapter 3:Fair Play 
Chapter 4: A Teacher For All Season (poem) 
Grammar 
1.Sentences  
2. Nouns  
3. Nouns- Gender 
4. Noun- Number 
Letter Writing (formal) 

HALF 

YEARLY 

Chapter 5 :  Little Girls Wiser Than Men 
Chapter 6 : The Quarrel (poem) 
Chapter 7 :  Who Did Patrick’s Homework 
Chapter 8 : What If (poem)  
Chapter 9 :  A Different Kind Of School 
Grammar: 
6. Adjectives and Degree Of Comparison 
7. Pronouns- Personal Pronouns: Number, Gender and Case 
8. Articles 
9. Verbs 
Letter Writing (Informal + formal) 



 

 

Notice Writing 
Comprehension 

PA-2 Chapter 10 : Everyone is Differently Abled (poem) 
Chapter 11 : The World’s Best Warrior 
Chapter 12 : The Fountain (poem) 
Chapter 13: The Tree 
Grammar 
13. Present Tense (Simple,Continuous,Perfect, Perfect Continuous) 
14. Past Tense (Simple,Continuous,Perfect, Perfect Continuous) 
15. FutureTense (Simple,Continuous,Perfect, Perfect Continuous) 
Essay Writing 

ANNUAL Chapter 14 : Wind On the Hill (poem) 
Chapter 15 : Thank You Ma’am 
Chapter 16 : The Wonderful Words (poem) 
Chapter 17:  Yoga: Key to good Health 
Chapter 18: On Top Of The World- An Interview With Arunima Sinha 

Grammar 
16. Active and Passive Voice  
17. Adverbs and Degrees of Comparison  
18. Preposition And Their Correct Uses, Letter, essay, tense 
20. Conjunctions 
22. Direct and Indirect Speech 
Story Writing 
Comprehension 

2.  SSt PA-1 Ch- 1  When, Where and How(his) 

Ch-1 Wonders in the Sky (Geo) 

Ch-1 Variety and the Depth of Diversity  

HALF 

YEARLY  

Ch-3 The First Farmers and Herders (His) 

Ch-4 The First Cities (His) 

Ch-2 Globe (Geo) 

Ch-3 Motions of the Earth (Geo) 

Ch-3 The Government (Civics) 

Ch-4 Key features of a Democratic Government (Civics) 

PA-2 Ch- 6 The first Kingdoms of India (His) 

Ch- 5 Major Domains of the Earth (Geo) 

Ch -5 Panchayati Raj 

ANNUAL  Ch-8 Mauryan Empire ( His) 

Ch-11 The Gupta Empire (His) 

Ch-6 Major Landforms of the Earth(Geo) 

Ch-7 India – Location  Size, Political,Relief (Geo) 

Ch-6 Rural Administration ( Civics) 

Ch-7 Local Self Government in Urban Areas (Civics) 

3. Mathematics PA-1 1. Knowing our numbers 

2. Whole numbers 

3. Playing with numbers  

HALF 

YEARLY 

1. Basic Geometrical Ideas 

2. Understanding elementary shapes 

3. Integers  

+ PA-1 



 

 

PA-2 1. Fractions 

2. Decimals 

3. Data handling 

4. Mensuration  

ANNUAL 1. Algebra 

2. Ratio 

3. Symmetry 

4. Practical Geometry  + PA-2 

4. Computer PA-1 Chapter 1:- Computer Languages 

Chapter 2:- More on Windows  

HALF 

YEARLY 

Chapter 3:- Fun with Powerpoint 

Chapter 4:- More on PowerPoint 

Chapter 5:- Working with Spreadsheets  

Chapter 2:- More onWindows  

PA-2 Chapter 6:- Introduction to Krita 

Chapter 7:- Introduction to Python  

ANNUAL Chapter 4:- More on PowerPoint 

Chapter 8:- Creating Web pages using HTML5 

Chapter 9:- Internet Services  

Chapter 6:-Introduction to Krita 

Chapter 7:-Introduction to Python  

5.  Hindi  PA-1 पाठ- 1.  मत बााँटो इसाांन को 
पाठ- 2. अन्याय का विरोध 

पाठ- 4. हम पांछी उन्मुक्त गगन के 

पाठ- 1. भाषा, बोली, ललवप और व्याकरण 

पाठ- 2. िणण-विच्छेद 

अपठठत गदयाांश 

HALF 

YEARLY 
पाठ- 5. डायरी के पन्नों स े

पाठ- 6. कुटुांब का ताना-बाना 
पाठ- 7. बदला तो मैंने भी ललया था  

पाठ- 8. आ रही रवि की सिारी 
पाठ- 10. नौकर 

पाठ- 11. झााँसी की रानी 
पाठ- 9. सांज्ञा 
पाठ- 11. िचन 

पाठ- 13. सिणनाम 

पाठ- 14. विशषेण 

पाठ- 15. क्रिया 
पाठ- 16. काल 

पाठ- 25. पत्र-लेखन 



 

 

पठठत गदयाांश, काव्याांश 

अपठठत गदयाांश 

PA-2 पाठ- 12. जॉजण 
पाठ- 13. बडा कौन 

पाठ- 14. सांतों की िाणी 
पाठ- 20. विराम-चचह्न 

पाठ- 23. अनुच्छेद-लेखन 

पाठ- 26. चचत्र-िणणन 

अपठठत गदयाांश 

ANNUAL पाठ- 12. जॉजण 
पाठ- 13. बडा कौन 

पाठ- 14. सांतों की िाणी 
पाठ- 15. विशषे पुरस्कार 

पाठ- 11. िचन 

पाठ- 20. विराम-चचह्न 

पाठ- 23. अनुच्छेद-लेखन 

पाठ- 26. चचत्र-िणणन 

पाठ- 29. सांिाद-लेखन 

पाठ- 30. कहानी-लेखन 

अपठठत गदयाांश 

पठठत गदयाांश, काव्याांश 

6. Science  PA-1 1 . Sources of food 

2. Components of foods 

3. Sorting material into groups 

4. Motion and measurement of distances. 

 

HALF 

YEARLY 

1.Fibre to fabric 

2.Separation of substances 

3.The living and the non living 

 4.Changes around us. 

 5.Light shadow and reflection 



 

 

6. Motion and measurement of distances. 

 

PA-2 1 . Getting to know plants 

2. Body movements 

3. The living things and their surroundings 

4. Electricity and circuits 

 

ANNUAL 1 . Magnetism 

2. Water 

3. Air around us 

4. Garbage in, garbage out 

5. The living things and their surroundings  

6. Electricity and circuits  

7. Change around us 

 

7. Urdu PA-1  حمدودعا ۱سبقنمبر  

ہمتمردانمددخدا۲سبقنمبر   

علمکےساتھسوجھبوجھضروریہے۳سبقنمبر   

 

HALF 

YEARLY 
میراوطن۵سبقنمبر   

ہرناورگھوڑےکیکہانی۔۶سبقنمبر   

جنگلکابادشاه ۷سبقنمبر   

زعفران ۸سبقنمبر   

والده ۹سبقنمبر   

 

PA-2  بھارتکادلدلی۱۰سبقنمبر  

گلوبلوارمنگ ۱۱سبقنمبر   

مدرٹریساانسانیتکاانمولتحفہ ۱۲سبقنمبر   

 

ANNUAL  پانی۱۳سبقنمبر  

فرار۱۴سبقنمبر   



 

 

شترمرغ ۱۵سبقنمبر   

خداجوکرتاہےٹھیکہیکرتاہے ۱۶سبقنمبر   

پیامعمل۱۷سبقنمبر   

 

8.  Bhoti PA-1 སློབ་ཚན་དང་པློ། གང་བློ་མ།  སློབ་ཚན་བཞི་པ། ངང་པ་དང་རུས་སྦལ།                             
སློབ་ཚན་ལྔ་པ། བདག་སྒྲ ། 

HALF 

YEARLY 

སློབ་ཚན་བརྒྱད་པ། དགག་སྒྲ ། སློབ་ཚན་དགུ་པ། རྒྱལ་པློ་སངེ ་ེརྣམ་རྒྱལ། སློབ་ཚན་བཅུ་གཉིས། 

བདག་ཉདི་ཆནེ་པློ་གན།ི (Unseen Passage) 

PA-2 སློབ་ཚན་བཅློ་བརྒྱད། ཕྲད་རང་དབང་ཅན་དྲུག །                                                              
སློབ་ཚན་ཉི་ཤུ། ༧གློང་ས་མཆློག་ག་ིབཀའ་སློབ། 

ANNUAL སློབ་ཚན་ཉི་ཤུ་རྩ་བདུན།  ཤལེ་དཀར་མཆློད་རནེ། སློབ་ཚན་ཉི་ཤུ་རྩ་བརྒྱད།                     
བསློད་ནམས་ནློར་བུ།  སློབ་ཚན་ཉི་ཤུ་རྩ་ལྔ། བརྡ་དག ། 

9.  Spanish PA-1 Ch -1 to Ch -2 

HALF 

YEARLY 

Ch -2 to Ch -5 

PA-2 Ch -6 to Ch – 7 

ANNUAL Ch -7 to Ch – 9 

10. Art & Craft HALF 

YEARLY 

Draw object and landscape coloring  

ANNUAL Coloring and last chapter  

 


